Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Griffin Club Los Angeles
3084 Motor Ave,

Los Angeles, CA 90064

ORDER #005566

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: September 17, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 14TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
GRASS COURT AREA
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
TO CREATE A WALL FOR KITCHEN
New Lucite Bars, 7ft
Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 6ft

Black Bars, 6ft
FOR FOOD STATIONS

Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 8ft

Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 6ft

Coffee Tables, STYLE TBD
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Chanelled Lounge Chair, Black

Black or Teal Lamoure 132" Linens
FOR HIGH COCKTAIL TABLES | TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Black or Teal Lamoure 132" Linens
FOR 60" RD TABLES | TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Black Polyester 6ft Linens
FOR 6FT TABLES | TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

TENNIS COURT AREA
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Qtty Price

14 $110.00 T
2 $350.00 T
2 $200.00 T
8 $150.00 T
2 $300.00 T
2 $275.00 T
4 $200.00 T
4 $125.00 T
8 $25.00 T
4 $25.00 T
2 $20.00 T

Total GRASS COURT AREA

Total

$1,540.00

$700.00

$400.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$550.00

$800.00

$500.00

$200.00

$100.00

$40.00

$6,630.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Custom Decal, 8ft (Laminate)
PLACED ON THE TENNIS COURT FLOOR

Custom Decal (Back Wall) 20ft x 10ft height
SIZE 10FT - $600 EACH / TOTAL $1,200

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (One Day Set Up)

Breakdown Fee (Next Morning Pick Up)

PDF Generated on 11/01/2024 @ 04:24 PM PST

Qtty Price

4 $300.00 T

2 $1,000.00 T

Total TENNIS COURT AREA

1 $350.00 T
4 $150.00
4 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$2,000.00

$3,200.00

$350.00
$600.00
$600.00

$9,830.00
$1,550.00
$967.10
($0.00)
$12,347.10
($0.00)
$12,347.10
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