## **ORDER #005566**



## **MIMI RIEDER**

Order Date: September 17, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Griffin Club Los Angeles 3084 Motor Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90064

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 14TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
GRASS COURT	AREA				
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' TO CREATE A WALL FOR KITCHEN	14	\$110.00	Т	\$1,540.00
	New Lucite Bars, 7ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 6ft	2	\$200.00	T	\$400.00
	Black Bars, 6ft FOR FOOD STATIONS	8	\$150.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 8ft	2	\$300.00	T	\$600.00
	Infinity Banquette Sofa, Teal 6ft	2	\$275.00	T	\$550.00
	Coffee Tables, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	4	\$200.00	T	\$800.00
	Chanelled Lounge Chair, Black	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
	Black or Teal Lamoure 132" Linens FOR HIGH COCKTAIL TABLES   TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
	Black or Teal Lamoure 132" Linens FOR 60" RD TABLES   TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	4	\$25.00	Т	\$100.00
	Black Polyester 6ft Linens FOR 6FT TABLES   TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE	2	\$20.00	T	\$40.00
		Total GRASS COURT AREA		DΕΛ	\$6,630.00

Description		Ottv	Price		Total
Description		Qtty	Price		IOlai
	Custom Decal, 8ft (Laminate) PLACED ON THE TENNIS COURT FLOOR	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Custom Decal (Back Wall) 20ft x 10ft height SIZE 10FT - \$600 EACH / TOTAL \$1,200	2	\$1,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
		Total TENNIS COURT AREA			\$3,200.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee (One Day Set Up)	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee (Next Morning Pick Up)	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$9,830.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,550.00	
		Taxes:		\$967.10	
		Discounts:		(\$0.00)	
		Total:		\$12,347.10	
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$12,347.10